72
LED MESSAGE DISPLAYS
sales 01543 438833
enquiries 01543 438800
MOTORBIKE LED SIGN
HOW TO ORDER
LED-102 Motorbike LED Sign
Order Code Description
• Specifically engineered for use on
motorbikes
• Installed to rear of bike
• Can display “Police”, “Police Stop”
& “Police Slow”
• Illuminates red
• 2 Bolt fixing
• 12v
• Current consumption: 0.5A @ 12v
• 1 metre cable
For more LED Signs see Page 102
DIMENSIONS
Length - 270mm
Width - 35mm
Height - 150mm
Crystal Fixed LED Sign
Crystal Flip-Up LED Sign
Crystal Flip-Down LED Sign
Mount in the vehicle in its normal operating position.
Unit is switched on and off from the control unit which
remembers the last message displayed
Ideal for covert use. Mount where it would not
normally be seen, so that it then becomes visible
when it flips-up.
Ideal for covert use. Mount where it would not
normally be seen, so that it then becomes
visible when it flips-down.
LED’s  - Extra large specially made for this product with wide viewing angle.
Messages - Up to 2000 characters are either pre-programmed at our
works, or programming tool which operates in conjunction with a PC, may
be purchased to enable you to program your own unique messages.
Three options - Permanently fixed in the viewing position. For covert use
the Flip-Up and Flip-Down versions.
Easy to use handset - Simply scroll through messages until you find the
ones you want. No complex codes to remember.
Multiple - Units can be placed side by side to extend message capabilities.
Message Action - Static, flashing, cycling and for ganged units scrolling.
Message Display Area - 580mm x 120mm
LED MESSAGE DISPLAY
- FOR CRYSTAL CLEAR
MESSAGES
HOW TO ORDER
For the Fixed Sign
MES-107 M4 Crystal Fixed Red Display with controller
MES-113 LED Message Display USB Programming Interface 12
For the Flip Up Sign
MES-108 M4 Crystal Flip Up Red Display with controller
MES-113 LED Message Display USB Programming Interface 12
For the Flip Down Sign
MES-109 M4 Crystal Flip Down Red Display with controller
MES-113 LED Message Display USB Programming Interface 12
Order Code Description
CRYSTAL